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3 LEGO.com/appsLEGO.com/apps
Check for compatibility Check for compatibility 

Kompatibilität prüfen Kompatibilität prüfen 

Vérifier la compatibilité Vérifier la compatibilité 

Controlla la compatibilità Controlla la compatibilità 

Comprueba tu compatibilidad Comprueba tu compatibilidad 

Verificar a compatibilidade Verificar a compatibilidade 

Ellenőrizd a kompatibilitástEllenőrizd a kompatibilitást

Pārbaudīt saderību Pārbaudīt saderību 

检查兼容性检查兼容性
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2020
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75229
75228

75224

75223

75226

75234

75233

75225
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75234

75225

75224

75223

75226

75233

75229

75228



34

Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :341-800-422-5346 :34

2x
390001

2x
428701

2x2x
6252686

2x
4597131

2x
4160387

2x
6172423

2x
4113917

1x
6024495

2x2x
4114309

1x
6250337

2x
4597713

1x
241221

4x
4521852

2x
4533742

1x
6186281

1x
302021

1x1x
6252743

1x
408324

1x
4119091

1x
4653753

1x
6078373

1x
6138412
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1x
4609050

2x
6195916

2x
4121715

2x
4598528

1x
452226

1x
6177592

1x
400626

1x1x
300126

1x
6177597

1x
242328

1x1x
6245241

1x
4537937

1x
6022579

2x
6103774

1x
4264569

1x1x
4578094

1x
61742446174244

1x1x
6250322

1x
4221879

2x
4549886

1x
6118815

1x
6175000



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and  and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.
FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du 
mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, 
und sichere dir die Chance auf einen 
coolen LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commen-
taires sur ce produit LEGO® pour 
avoir une chance de gagner un 
prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este 
set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo 
de un premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

Terms & Conditions apply

《条款及条件》适用

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2019 The LEGO Group.LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2019 The LEGO Group.
© & TM Lucasfilm Ltd.
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